
EUROHIT 130 A
(Type ZK 2162 :  + . . 01001)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 2162.DE.90M.0

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

D

F

GB

 Version  08/11

Chassis Nr.

Ihre / Your / Votre • Masch.Nr. • Fgst.Ident.Nr.



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+EUROHIT+130+A+Spare+parts+list


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.12.001.0           1 MITTELTEIL - DEICHSEL          PARTIE CENTRALE      CENTRE PART              +1106
    2    00 2162.12.016.0           1 GEWINDEBOLZEN                  BOULON FILETE        BOLT
    3    00 2162.12.017.0           1 HUELSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
    4    00 2162.12.021.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    5    00 2162.12.024.0           1 HUELSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
    6    00 2162.12.025.0           1 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER
    7    00 2162.12.190.1           1 MITNEHMER SZ                   BAGUE D‘ENTRAINEMENT DRIVER, CPL.
    8    00 2162.12.100.3           1 QUERTRAEGER SZ.                TRAVERSE             CROSS MEMBER
    9    00 2162.12.200.1           1 DEICHSEL SZ.                   BRAS D‘ATTELAGE      DRAWBAR
   10    00 2162.12.300.1           2 SCHWENKACHSE SZ.               ESSIEU ORIENTABLE    SWIVEL AXLE
   11    00  243.10.023.0           1 ABSTECKBOLZEN                  BOULON-FICHE         PIN
   12    00       451.244           1 STUETZFUSS MIT FLANSCHANSCHL.  BEQUILLE             JACK STAND
   14    00  353.10.080.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   15    00       103.075           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X80 DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   16    00       103.061           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X16 DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   17    00       103.065           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X30 - DIN 933   VIS                  SCREW
   18    00       157.036           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   19    00       162.329           3 SCHEIBE 11X34X3                RONDELLE             WASHER
   20    00       162.411           2 SCHEIBE 40X25,3X4              RONDELLE             WASHER
   21    00       120.160           5 SK-MUTTER M10 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M10 DIN 934-8  NUT M10 DIN 934-8
   22    00       122.107           1 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   23    00       162.159           1 SCHEIBE 10.5*2                 RONDELLE             WASHER
   24    00       173.138           1 SPANNSTIFT 6X24 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   25    00       173.144           2 SPANNSTIFT 6X40 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X40
   26    00       173.198           1 SPANNSTIFT 10X45 DIN1481       GOUPILLE 10X45       ROLLPIN 10X45
   27    00       173.531           2 SPANNSTIFT  12X70 DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   28    00       173.504           2 SPANNSTIFT 10X50 DIN 1481 ZN   GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 10X50
   29    00       173.230           1 SPANNSTIFT 12X60 - DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   30    00       410.174           4 BUCHSE 28H9 W 31x30-Y1-N2B-C I DOUILLE              BUSH
   31    00       410.183           4 BUECHSE 35X39X30               BAGUE                BUSH
   32    00       410.229           4 GER.BUECHSE 50X55/65X30        MANCHON 50X55/65X30  BUSH 50X55/65X30
   33    00       431.983           2 SEIL 8 X 1260 MIT 2 KAUSCHEN   CABLE METALLIQUE     CABLE
   35    00       442.274           1 HYDRAULIK-ZYLINDER  55-25- 132 VERIN HYDRAULIQUE    HYDR.CYLINDER
   35.01 00   442.274.001           1 DICHTSATZ                      JEU DE JOINTS        SET OF GASKETS
   38    00       191.002           4 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   39    00       495.082           1 AZB „WWW.POETTINGER.AT“ 60 CM  ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   40    00       417.943           1 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN 46,0X18  GPN BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG
   41    00       172.145           1 SPANNSTIFT  6X45   DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   42    00       438.019           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 10X45 DIN11023 GOUPILLE 10X45       PIN 10X45
   43    00       438.026           1 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD
   44    00 2162.12.028.1           1 ANSCHLAG                       BUTEE                STOP
   45    00 2162.12.029.1           1 MITNEHMER                      BAGUE D‘ENTRAINEMENT DRIVER, CPL.
   46    00 2162.12.030.0           2 HUELSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
   47    00       435.348           1 ZUGFEDER                       RESSORT DE TRACTION  SPRING
   49    00       494.529           1 AZB „BETRIEBSANLEITUNG“        ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   50    00       495.171           3 AZB „QUETSCHEN“                ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   51    00       495.310           1 AZB „540 U/MIN“ LINKSDREHEND   ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   52    00       495.713           1 AZB „PRODUKTHAFTUNG“           ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   53    00       455.904           2 UNTERLEGKEIL  UK 10; KUNSTSTOF CALE                 WHEEL CHOCK
   54    00       455.913           2 UNTERLEGKEILHALTER UK 10, KUNS SUPPORT DE COIN      SHOE PLATE
   55    00       118.008           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X20 - DIN 7500   VIS TARAUDEUSE       STUD
   56    00       172.967           2 SPANNSTIFT 6X50 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X50
   57    00       494.695           1 AZB „VERSCHRAUBUNGEN“          ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   58    00       179.123           4 BLINDNIET 3,2X7,8              FAUX RIVET           BLIND RIVET

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0011



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.70.200.0           1 KREISEL 5                      TOUPIE               ROTOR
    1    00 2162.40.011.0           4 GEWINDESTUECK                  DOUILLE FILETEE      PLUG
    2    00 2162.40.101.0           2 HYDRAULIKLEITUNG               CONDUIT HYDRAUL.     HYDRAULIC PIPELINE
    3    00 2162.70.012.0           1 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE
    4    00 2162.70.203.0           1 ACHSE                          PONT                 AXLE
    5    00 2162.70.208.0           1 WELLE KREISEL 5                ARBRE                SHAFT
    6    00 2162.70.210.0           1 TRAEGER SZ.                    SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET
    7    00  209.70.013.1           1 GLOCKE                         CLOCHE               BELL HOUSING
    8    00  209.70.065.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    9    00  214.70.165.0           1 STUETZSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE D‘APPUI     SUPPORTING WASHER
   10    00  217.70.012.0           1 STUETZRING                     BAGUE DE SUPPORT     RING
   11    00  217.70.022.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   12    00  217.70.023.0           1 GETRIEBEGEHAEUSE               CARTER B. A VITESSE  GEAR HOUSING
   13    00  217.70.026.0           1 GELENKSTUECK                   CHARNIERE MORCEAU    HINGE PIECE
   14    00  236.70.005.2           1 TELLERRAD Z=45                 COURONNE DENTEE      CROWN WHEEL
   15    00  236.80.008.1           1 RITZEL Z-15                    PIGNON               PINION
   16    00       103.065           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X30 - DIN 933   VIS                  SCREW
   17    00       103.085           2 SK-SCHR. M12X25 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X25 DIN 933   SCREW M12X25 DIN 933
   18    00       103.089           6 SK-SCHR. M12X45 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X45           SCREW M12X45
   19    00       103.365           8 SK-SCHR. M16X55 DIN 931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X55           SCREW M16X55
   20    00       122.108           6 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
   21    00       122.110           8 SI-MUTTER M16 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M16 DIN 980    NUT M16 DIN 980
   22    00       150.307           1 PASSFEDER B   8X7X32  DIN 6885 CLAVETTE             KEY
   23    00       157.054           1 SICHERUNGSRING 90X3 DIN 471    SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   24    00       157.096           2 SICHERUNGSRING 29              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   25    00       157.142           2 SICHERUNGSRING 62              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   26    00       162.403           6 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER
   27    00       166.553           3 SCHEIBE 5OX62XO,1 DIN 988      RONDELLE             WASHER
   28    00       166.915           2 SCHEIBE 30,2/39X1              RONDELLE             WASHER
   29    00       172.164           2 SPANNSTIFT 8X24 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   30    00       173.530           1 SPANNSTIFT  7X70 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   31    00       173.531           1 SPANNSTIFT  12X70 DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   32    00       191.002           2 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   33    00       191.012           1 SCHMIERN. SFG CM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   34    00       400.181           2 RILLKLAG.  6010 2RS  DIN 625   ROULEMENT A ROULEAUX BEARING, BALL
   35    00       400.273           2 RILLKLAG. 62O6-2RSR DIN 625    ROULEMENT A ROULEAUX BEARING, BALL
   36    00       410.172           2 GEROLLTE BUCHSE 28/31X22,5     DOUILLE              BUSH
   37    00       417.836           2 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN DM. 39       BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG
   38    00       542.405      5,000  MOLUB-ALLOY-OEL 412            HUILE                OIL
   39    00       542.413      1,000  SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE
   40    00       543.004      0,000  OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE
   41    00       543.010      0,000  LOCTITE 542  250 CCM           LOCTITE              LOCTITE
   42    00       166.224           1 SCHEIBE 62X50X0,5 DIN 988      RONDELLE             WASHER

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0050



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.70.010.0           1 ZINKENARM LI. ZUS.             BRAS A FOURCHES      TINE BAR
    0.02 00 2162.70.020.0           1 ZINKENARM RE. ZUS.             BRAS A FOURCHES      TINE BAR                 (1-3,14,5,6
    1    00 2162.70.011.0           1 ZINKENARM                      BRAS A FOURCHES      TINE BAR
    2    00       610.094           1 HEAVY DUTY ZINKENBEFESTIGUNG   PIECE FIXATION       SET OF FIXING PARTS
    3    00       621.332           1 ZINKENHALTER 5 GRAD            PORTE-DENTS          TINE HOLDER
    4    00   436.150.001           1 FEDERZINKE LI.DM=9,5 MM, PULVE DENT A RESSORT       SPRING TINE              L
    5    00       103.917           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X60 DIN 931     VIS                  SCREW
    6    00       122.507           1 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M12 DIN985-10 ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT
   14    00   436.149.001           1 FEDERZINKE RE.DM=9,5 MM, PULVE DENT A RESSORT       SPRING TINE              R

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0100



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.46.001.1           1 MULTITASTRAEDER MECH. VERST.   ROUE PALPEUSE        GROUND WHEEL             +1082
    1    00 2162.46.002.1           1 HYDRAULIKSCHEMA                PLAN D‘HYDRAULIQUE   HYDRAULIC PLAN
    2    00 2162.46.100.0           4 BOLZEN SZ.                     AXE                  PIN
    3    00  102.87.018.0           4 HUELSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
    4    00  200.14.014.0           4 KNEBEL                         PART                 NUT
    5    00  207.40.042.0           4 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    7    00 2162.45.011.0           4 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    8    00 2162.45.100.0           4 RADTRAEGER VORMONT.            SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT            -1110 *160
    8.01 00 2162.45.100.1           4 RADTRAEGER VORM.               SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT            +1111 *161
    9    00 2162.45.200.0           4 TRAEGER SZ.                    SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET
   10    00 2162.45.300.0           4 LAGERROHR SZ.                  TUYAU DE LOGEMENT    TUBULAR MOUNTING
   11    00 2162.45.500.0           2 TRAEGER AUSSEN LI.  SZ.        SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET
   12    00 2162.45.600.0           2 TRAEGER AUSSEN RE.  SZ.        SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET
   13    00  277.10.020.0           4 ABSTECKBOLZEN                  BOULON FICHE         LOCKING BAR
   14    00       103.086           4 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30
   15    00       157.018           8 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   16    00       162.417          12 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER
   17    00       162.444           8 SCHEIBE 12,5/25X4 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER
   18    00       165.312           4 FEDERRING 12 DIN 128 ZN        RONDELLE 12 DIN 128  WASHER 12 DIN 128
   19    00       172.968           8 SPANNSTIFT 8X40                GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   20    00       191.002           4 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   21    00       410.617           8 DX-BUECHSE PM 2020             DX-MANCHON PM 2020   DX-BUSH PM 2020
   22    00       438.005           4 VORSTECKER                     GOUPILLE             PIN
   23    00       438.016           8 KLAPPVORSTECKER 5X32 DIN 11023 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH
   24    00       438.026           8 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD
   25    00       442.277           2 HYDRAULIK-ZYLINDER  50-20-  43 VERIN HYDRAULIQUE    HYDR.CYLINDER
   25.01 00   442.277.001           1 DICHTSATZ                      JEU DE JOINTS        SET OF GASKETS
   26    00     447.2.216           4 HYDR. SCHLAUCH NW6X1100        LIFT DE HYDRAULIQUE  HYDRAULIC LIFT           (41
   27    00       459.104           6 GUMMITUELLE                    DOUILLE CAOUT.       RUBBER GROMMET
   28    00       475.169           4 KABELBINDER 292X4,8            ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP
   29    00   442.241.007           1 ENTSPERRB. RUECKSCHLAGVENTIL   SOUPAPE C            NON RETURN VALVE
   30    00     447.2.204           4 HYDR. SCHLAUCH NW6X400         LIFT DE HYDRAULIQUE  HYDRAULIC LIFT           (41
   31    00     447.2.208           4 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW 6 X  910      CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDR.TUBE                (41
   32    00       448.005           1 UEBERWURFMUTTER AL 8 DIN 3870  ECROU-CHAPEAU        NUT
   33    00     448.1.046           4 GERADER EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN      RACCORD VISSE        THREADED UNION
   34    00     448.1.251           1 T-VERSCHRAUBUNG                PAPILLON             THROTTLE VALVE
   35    00     448.1.261           2 T-VERSCHRAUBUNG EINSTELLB.     PAPILLON             THROTTLE VALVE
   36    00       448.100           1 RUECKSTROMDROSSEL  AG  M14X1,5 REDUCTEUR DE REFLUX  REDUCING VALVE
   37    00 2162.36.011.0           4 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE
   41    00       415.579          24 O-RING 6.5X1.5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0145



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.36.001.0           1 TASTRAD                        ROUE PALPEUSE        GROUND WHEEL
    1    00 2162.36.011.0           4 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE
    2    00       103.414           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M20X70 DIN 931-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
    3    00       122.112           4 SI-MUTTER M20 DIN 980 8        ECROU M20            NUT M20
    4    00       448.005          12 UEBERWURFMUTTER AL 8 DIN 3870  ECROU-CHAPEAU        NUT
    5    00     448.1.931          12 VERSCHLUSSTOPFEN VS  8 L/S     BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIPE PLUG

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0170



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.82.001.0           1 SCHWADGETRIEBE                 REDUCTEUR P. ANDAIN  SWATH GEAR
    1    00  214.82.011.0           1 DREHM.SCHWADGETRIEBE SZ.       COUPLE               TORQUE
    2    00       103.056           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M8X90 DIN 933-8.8  VIS                  SCREW
    3    00       122.106           4 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
    4    00       157.018           1 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
    5    00       157.029           1 SICHERUNGSRING 35X1,5          SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
    6    00       162.407           8 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER
    7    00       162.417           1 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER
    8    00       163.101           2 SCHEIBE 35,5/50X2              RONDELLE             WASHER
    9    00       457.663           1 SCHUTZTOPF                     CUVETTE DE PROTEC.   COVER
   10    00       459.316           1 GUMMIPUFFER AD45/ID21X4O  PU,  BUTOIR DE CAOUTCHOUC RUBBER BUFFER
   11    00       510.076           1 SCHWADGETRIEBE                 ENGRENAGE            GEAR BOX                 *220

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0210



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.44.001.0           1 SCHWADTUCH GZ. MAN. VERSTELLUN TOILE D‘ANDAINAGE    SWATH CURTAIN
    0.02 00  264.90.004.0           1 FANGTUCH VORM.                 DEFLECTEUR           GUARD                    (31-36
    1    00 2162.43.100.0           1 HALTERUNG SZ.                  RETAINER             FIXATION
    2    00 2162.43.200.1           1 TRAEGER SZ.                    SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET
    3    00 2162.43.300.0           1 AUFLAGE SZ.                    SUPPORT              SUPPORT
    4    00  210.40.014.0           1 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE
    5    00  243.90.036.0           1 BOLZEN 20X97                   AXE 20X97            PIN 20X97
    7    00  872.22.020.0           1 BOLZEN SZ.                     AXE                  PIN
    8    00       103.064           4 SK-SCHR. M10X25 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25
    9    00       103.086           2 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30
   10    00       103.087           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X35-DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   11    00       103.285           2 SK-SCHR. M8X50 DIN 931-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X50            SCREW M8X50
   12    00       122.106           4 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
   13    00       122.108           4 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
   14    00       162.404           2 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE             WASHER
   15    00       162.407           4 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER
   16    00       162.410           4 SCHEIBE 21X10,5X2,5            RONDELLE             WASHER
   17    00       162.444           6 SCHEIBE 12,5/25X4 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER
   18    00       165.312           4 FEDERRING 12 DIN 128 ZN        RONDELLE 12 DIN 128  WASHER 12 DIN 128
   19    00       172.968           1 SPANNSTIFT 8X40                GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   20    00       191.002           1 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   21    00       410.617           2 DX-BUECHSE PM 2020             DX-MANCHON PM 2020   DX-BUSH PM 2020
   22    00       417.607           2 VIERKANTSTOPFEN                COUVERCLE CARRE      FITTING
   24    00       438.016           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 5X32 DIN 11023 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH
   25    00       438.026           1 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD
   26    00       459.015           2 SELASTIK-PUFFER                BUTOIR ELASTIQUE     BUFFER STOP
   27    00       495.166           1 AZB „NICHT IM SCHWENKBEREICH“  ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   28    00       495.171           1 AZB „QUETSCHEN“                ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   31    00  264.90.005.0           1 FORMROHR                       TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT
   32    00       499.043           1 FANGTUCH                       DEFLECTEUR           GUARD
   33    00  264.90.007.0           4 FEDERBAND                      BRIDE RESSORT        STRIP, SPRING
   34    00       624.097           4 SCHUTZKAPPE                    TOLE DE PROTECTION   GUARD
   35    00       165.308           8 HEDTMANN-SICHERHEITSRING 6     RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   36    00       103.022           8 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X16-DIN 933-8.8  VIS                  SCREW

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0250



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2162.28.001.0           1 WARNTAFEL + BELEUCHTUNG        PANNEAU AVERTISS.    WARNING PLATE            (1-22
    0.02 00  286.92.001.0           1 AUSRUESTUNG FRANKREICH         EQUIPEMENT NORMAL    NORMAL HITCH EQUIPM.     (31,32
    0.03 00 2162.91.001.0           1 40 KM/H TAFEL (BRD)            COMPTEUR KILOM.      SPEED RESTRICTION        (35,36
    1    00  204.25.006.0           4 SCHELLE                        COLIER               CLAMP
    2    00  204.25.007.0           4 U-BUEGEL                       ETRIER               CROSSTIE
    3    00  204.25.009.0           2 BANDSTAHL                      VIS EN U             U-SCREW
    4    00       103.043          12 SK-SCHRAUBE M8X20 - DIN 933    VIS                  SCREW
    5    00       103.284           8 SK-SCHR. M8X45 DIN 931 8,8 ZN  VIS M8X45            SCREW M8X45
    6    00       104.545           4 ZYL-SCHR. M5X16 DIN 84-4.8     VIS M5X16            BOLT M5X16
    7    00       122.103           4 SI-MUTTER M5 DIN 980-8         ECROU M5             NUT M5
    8    00       122.106          32 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
    9    00       162.224           4 SCHEIBE 12X5,3X1 DIN 134 ZN    RONDELLE             WASHER
   10    00       162.402          20 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER
   11    00       470.014           2 BEGRENZUNGSLEUCHTE             FEU D‘ENCOMBREMENT   MARKER LIGHT
   12    00       470.037           4 WARNTAFELN WS/RO               PANNEAU D‘AVERTISS.  WARNING PLATE
   13    00       470.053           2 RUECKLEUCHTE                   FEU ARRIERE P.TYPE E REAR LIGHT F.E-TYPE
   14    00   470.991.001           2 DREIECKRUECKSTRAHLER           CATADIOPTRE TRIANGLE REFLECTOR
   15    00       475.169          30 KABELBINDER 292X4,8            ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP
   16    00       476.226           1 VERSORGUNGSKABEL ZUS.          FAISCEAU D‘ÉCLAIRAGE CABLE
   17    00 2162.28.011.0           4 HALTER                         SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   18    00       470.960           4 RUECKSTRAHLER 55 ORANGE        CATAPHOTE 55         REFLECTOR 55
   19    00 2162.28.012.0           1 HALTER LI.                     SUPPORT              SUPPORT                  L
   20    00 2162.28.013.0           1 HALTER RE.                     SUPPORT              SUPPORT                  R
   21    00  261.20.035.0           6 SCHRAUBBUEGEL                  CHAPE                CLAMP
   22    00       448.553           2 SCHLAUCHSCHELLE 10,7  NR. 9007 BRIDE                CLAMP
   31    00       494.842           1 KM-TAFEL 25 KM                 COMPTEUR KILOM.      SPEED RESTRICTION
   32    00       118.008           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X20 - DIN 7500   VIS TARAUDEUSE       STUD
   35    00 2162.91.011.0           1 HALTER                         SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   36    00       495.026           1 AZB „40“ KM/H                  ETIQUETTE            DECAL

                                                                                                                                          2162/BT 0290



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+EUROHIT+130+A+Spare+parts+list

